2020 COURT SESSIONS, PRINCIPAL HOLIDAYS,
AND OTHER DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS - TENTH CIRCUIT"

NEW YEAI'S DAY ....uviiiiiiiiiiiieiiie sttt Wednesday, January 1
StOCK SNOW (DENVET).. ettt et nbe e TBD
January Session Of COUNT.........cccoiiiiiiiiecic e January 21-24
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday...........ccccoiiiiniiniiniieieeneeceeee, Monday, January 20
ABA Mid-year Meeting (UNKNOWN) .......c.coouiiiiiieiieiie e TBD
PreSident’s DAY ......ccoceiieiieiie et Monday, February 17
Judicial Conference of the United States............cccoevvvveniennen, Probably Tuesday, March 10
March Session OF COUNT ..ot March 16-20
PASSOVEL ... —————— Sundown, April 8-16
(€700 o I =l [0 Y TSP Friday, April 10
] (=] T Sunday, April 12
IMOTNEITS DAY ....vveeiece ettt re e reenas Sunday, May 10
Federal Judges Association Board MEELtING .........ccccvveveeiieiieiiee i, TBD
May SESSION OF COUNT ..o e s May 4-8
MEMOKIAI DAY .....ccuviieieiie e Monday, May 25
INAEPENUENCE DAY .....ocvieeieciiece et Saturday, July 4
ABA Annual Meeting (ChiCago)........cccevveiierieii e July 27-August 4
Tenth Circuit Bench & Bar CONference .........cccovvevveeieiveicie e September 3-5
LabOr DAY ... s Monday, September 7
Judicial Conference of the United States.............ccccceeuene Probably Tuesday, September 15
September Session 0f COUNt.........ccooiiiiiiiiii e September 21-25
Rosh Hashanah ... Sundown, September 18-19
0] 10T 0] o ] S Sundown, September 27-28
(O00] [] 0] o LU ISy I | U Monday, October 12
EIECION DAY ....ocvviieieciie e Tuesday, November 3
VELEIaNS DAY ......ocveiieiii et Wednesday, November 11
November Session Of COUNT .........cccoiiiiiiiiiie e November 16-20
ThanKSQIVING ..c..ooiieiece e Thursday, November 26
Hanukkah Begins.........cccoiieiiiiiiiieiece e Sundown, December 10-18
(O 0 15111 11 TR Friday, December 25
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“ Cases which are fully briefed and ready for oral argument may be scheduled for special sessions of oral
argument. These special sessions could be scheduled during the summer months, which are not listed on this
calendar.



